= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

x
M
X

F5-1211

33-1285

1PP-

BO6
135883

7 406111

NS* 72-1517

R 13-310

U2/21-
24

' 34/011-5

3141-43
2123U6
4F26/58
2-421
531-P22

43/P471

5559-20

(R8) 16:30 ASCOT, 2m 7f 118y

Best Racing On Racing TV Handicap Hurdle (Class 3) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

TRIXSTER (IRE) 34 D
b g Beneficial - Our Trick

LYGON ROCK (IRE) 64
b g Robin Des Champs - Cute Lass

LANDIN (GER) 83
b g Sir percy - Lupita

JEANNOT DE NONANT (FR) 37 D
BF

ch g Full Of Gold - Jolie Puce

DAYDREAM AULMES (FR) 22
b g Linda's Lad - My Wish Aulmes

POTTERS HEDGER 22
b g Midnight Legend - Loose Morals

WORTHY FARM (IRE) 64 D BF
b g Beneficial - Muckle Flugga

ANOTHER EMOTION (FR) 51

gr g Turgeon - Line Perle

BILLINGSLEY (IRE) 73 BF
b g Millenary - Retain That Magic

LOOKS LIKE POWER (IRE) 51 D

ch g Spadoun - Martovic

EXITAS (IRE) 42 C
b g Exit To Nowhere - Suntas

FAITHFUL MOUNT 52
b g Shirocco - Lady Lindsay

MODERN WARFAIR (IRE) 22 D
b g Well Chosen - Brooklyn Brook

JULLY LES BUXY 63
b m Black Sam Bellamy - Jadidh

THE WAY YOU DANCE (IRE) 472
(28F)

b g Thewayyouare - Beautiful Dancer

IRISH PRINCE (IRE) 65

b g Presenting - Court Leader

611-12

611-11pl

611-11

711-11p

611-10

711-10p

611-10

711-9p1

711-9

911 - 9ht

1111-9

10 11 - 4p

511-4

910-11vt

710-11v

6 10-5b

Mr C Price (7)
Tim Vaughan

R Johnson
H D Daly

J McGrath
J W Mullins

J E Moore
P Bowen

Sam Twiston-Davies
G P Mcpherson

Jack Quinlan
Mrs L Wadham

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

Wayne Hutchinson
W Greatrex

Lee Edwards
A Ralph

Stan Sheppard (3)
Mrs D A Hamer

Mr Luca Morgan (7)
P W Middleton

Edward Austin (7)
lan Williams

Alan Johns
Tim Vaughan

David Bass
Keiran Burke

Harry Reed (3)
N P Mulholland

Bryony Frost
D Pipe

125

124

124

124

123

123

123

122

122

122

122

117

117

110

110

104



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Tim Vaughan has a pair of interesting runners in top weight Trixster, who has won
three out of his last four over timber, and Modern Warfair, who struck when switched to handicap
company at Doncaster last time. Both have to be considered, as does recent Hereford runner-up Jully
Les Buxy, but preference is for EXITAS. Rated 142 over fences after winning easily at Aintree in
October, Phil Middleton's charge has been running respectably over the larger obstacles since that
success and competes off 20lb lower over timber. Another Emotion has been running well in decent
races of late and is another to note.

Top Tip: EXITAS (11)
Watch out for: MODERN WARFAIR (13)
ElEE races

' EllgEracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & AppStore

|"A | DORNLOAD FOR
W ans300 |

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



