

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R8) 16:30 ASCOT, 2m 7f 118y

**Best Racing On Racing TV Handicap Hurdle (Class 3) (4YO plus)** 

TRIFECTA SCOOP 6

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	AR'	F5-1211	<b>TRIXSTER</b> (IRE) 34 D b g Beneficial - Our Trick	6 11 - 12	Mr C Price (7) Tim Vaughan	125
2		33-1285	<b>LYGON ROCK</b> (IRE) 64 b g Robin Des Champs - Cute Lass	6 11 - 11p1	R Johnson H D Daly	124
3		1PP- B06	<b>LANDIN</b> (GER) 83 b g Sir percy - Lupita	6 11 - 11	J McGrath J W Mullins	124
4	*	135883	<b>JEANNOT DE NONANT</b> (FR) 37 D BF ch g Full Of Gold - Jolie Puce	7 11 - 11p	J E Moore P Bowen	124
5	X	406111	<b>DAYDREAM AULMES</b> (FR) 22 b g Linda's Lad - My Wish Aulmes	6 11 - 10	Sam Twiston-Davies G P Mcpherson	123
6	X	72-1517	POTTERS HEDGER 22 b g Midnight Legend - Loose Morals	7 11 - 10p	Jack Quinlan Mrs L Wadham	123
7		13-310	<b>WORTHY FARM</b> (IRE) 64 D BF b g Beneficial - Muckle Flugga	6 11 - 10	H Cobden P F Nicholls	123
8		U2/21- 24	<b>ANOTHER EMOTION</b> (FR) 51 gr g Turgeon - Line Perle	7 11 - 9p1	Wayne Hutchinson W Greatrex	122
9		34/011-5	<b>BILLINGSLEY</b> (IRE) 73 BF b g Millenary - Retain That Magic	7 11 - 9	Lee Edwards A Ralph	122
10		3141-43	<b>LOOKS LIKE POWER</b> (IRE) 51 D ch g Spadoun - Martovic	9 11 - 9ht	Stan Sheppard (3) Mrs D A Hamer	122
11		2123U6	<b>EXITAS</b> (IRE) 42 C b g Exit To Nowhere - Suntas	11 11 - 9	Mr Luca Morgan (7) P W Middleton	122
12	<b>∤≣</b> ®	4F26/58	<b>FAITHFUL MOUNT</b> 52 b g Shirocco - Lady Lindsay	10 11 - 4p	Edward Austin (7) Ian Williams	117
13		2-421	<b>MODERN WARFAIR</b> (IRE) 22 D b g Well Chosen - Brooklyn Brook	5 11 - 4	Alan Johns Tim Vaughan	117
14	*	531-P22	JULLY LES BUXY 63 b m Black Sam Bellamy - Jadidh	9 10 - 11vt	David Bass Keiran Burke	110
15		43/P471 -	<b>THE WAY YOU DANCE</b> (IRE) 472 (28F) b g Thewayyouare - Beautiful Dancer	7 10 - 11v	Harry Reed (3) N P Mulholland	110
16		5559-20	IRISH PRINCE (IRE) 65 b g Presenting - Court Leader	6 10 - 5b	Bryony Frost D Pipe	104

**ATR VERDICT:** Tim Vaughan has a pair of interesting runners in top weight Trixster, who has won three out of his last four over timber, and Modern Warfair, who struck when switched to handicap company at Doncaster last time. Both have to be considered, as does recent Hereford runner-up Jully Les Buxy, but preference is for EXITAS. Rated 142 over fences after winning easily at Aintree in October, Phil Middleton's charge has been running respectably over the larger obstacles since that success and competes off 20lb lower over timber. Another Emotion has been running well in decent races of late and is another to note.

Top Tip: EXITAS (11)

Watch out for: MODERN WARFAIR (13)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



